
Sportschützenkreis 3 Mosbach

Kreisklasse I - LG aufgelegt
23.02.2024

1. WK (Rundenwettkampf) 4 5 6 7

Ergebnisse Mannschaften

KKS Hüffenhardt I 938,7
Schatz, Wulfrin 105,0 104,1 105,2 314,3
Weiß, Peter 104,5 104,0 104,1 312,6
Müller, Wolfgang 102,6 104,5 104,7 311,8

KKS Hüffenhardt II 920,6
Weiß, Maria 98,8 101,5 102,2 302,5
Schneider, Rudolf 104,0 103,9 101,4 309,3
Schatz, Annette 102,3 103,2 103,3 308,8

KKS Stein I 940,4
Jozwiak, Kurt 104,6 104,8 105,4 314,8
Berkefeld, Jochen 104,0 103,6 104,6 312,2
Weber, Heinz 104,8 103,9 104,7 313,4

KKS Stein II 927,3
Draxler, Christoph 103,0 104,4 102,5 309,9
Trautmann, Harald 100,1 104,3 105,8 310,2
Nöding, Ute 104,0 103,2 100,0 307,2

SSV Obrigheim I 923,3
Frohnmüller, Norbert 101,2 103,6 104,8 309,6
Henn, Horst 103,3 103,0 102,4 308,7
Karoske , Hans-Jörg 103,3 103,0 98,7 305,0

KKS Guttenbach I 905,1
Angstmann, Josef 96,9 100,2 102,2 299,3
Angstmann, Elfriede 101,4 104,5 99,7 305,6
Groß, Edith 101,0 100,4 98,8 300,2
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Sportschützenkreis 3 Mosbach

Kreisklasse I - LG aufgelegt
23.02.2024

1. WK (Rundenwettkampf) 4 5 6 7

Tabelle Mannschaften

Rang Verein / Mannschaft Spalte1 1. WK 2. WK 3. WK 4. WK 5. WK 6. WK Gesamt
1. KKS Stein I 940,4 940,4
2. KKS Hüffenhardt I 938,7 938,7
3. KKS Stein II 927,3 927,3
4. SSV Obrigheim I 923,3 923,3
5. KKS Hüffenhardt II 920,6 920,6
6. KKS Guttenbach I 905,1 905,1
7. KKS Stein III 0,0 0,0

Tabelle Einzelergebnisse 

Rang Name, Vorname Verein 1. WK 2. WK 3. WK 4. WK 5. WK 6. WK Gesamt
1. Jozwiak, Kurt KKS Stein 314,8 314,8
2. Schatz, Wulfrin KKS Hüffenhardt 314,3 314,3
3. Weber, Heinz KKS Stein 313,4 313,4
4. Weiß, Peter KKS Hüffenhardt 312,6 312,6
5. Berkefeld, Jochen KKS Stein 312,2 312,2
6. Müller, Wolfgang KKS Hüffenhardt 311,8 311,8
7. Trautmann, Harald KKS Stein 310,2 310,2
8. Draxler, Christoph KKS Stein 309,9 309,9
9. Frohnmüller, Norbert SV Obrigheim 309,6 309,6

10. Schneider, Rudolf KKS Hüffenhardt 309,3 309,3
11. Henn, Horst SV Obrigheim 308,7 308,7
12. Karoske , Hans-Jörg SV Obrigheim 305,0 305,0
13. Erdmann, Harald KKS Stein 302,2 302,2
14. Dziedzitz, Christian KKS Hüffenhardt 299,6 299,6
15. Angstmann, Josef KKS Guttenbach 299,3 299,3
16. Groß, Bernd KKS Guttenbach 288,1 288,1
17. Nöding, Klaus KKS Stein 0,0 0,0
18. Illner, Andreas KKS Stein 0,0 0,0

Tabelle Damenwertung 

Rang Name, Vorname Verein 1. WK 2. WK 3. WK 4. WK 5. WK 6. WK Gesamt
1. Schatz, Annette KKS Hüffenhardt 308,8 308,8
2. Nöding, Ute KKS Stein 307,2 307,2
3. Angstmann, Elfriede KKS Guttenbach 305,6 305,6
4. Weiß, Maria KKS Hüffenhardt 302,5 302,5
5. Carl, Maria KKS Stein 301,2 301,2
6. Groß, Edith KKS Guttenbach 300,2 300,2

* Alle Ergebnisse mit 1/10 Wertung geschossen Seite 2 von 2


